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DATE DAY TIME ACTIVITY TOPICS 

01.01.2026 Thu 11.00 am to 12.30pm Holiday - New year 

02.01.2026 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm Tutorial 
Pharmacokinetic principles - dose optimization and calculating maintenance and loading dose - Dr. 

Aravind 

03.01.2026 Sat 11.00 am to 12.30pm PG Lecture SAR - Catecholamines — Dr. Dharam 

05.01.2026 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm Group discussion Drugs and cosmetics act - Objectives, regulatory framework and amendments - Dr.Devasena  

06.01.2026 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm Self directed learning   

07.01.2026 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/Practical ADR reporting and Causality assessment - Dr. Manjunatha 

08.01.2026 Thu 11.00 am to 12.30pm Group discussion Drugs and cosmetics act - Importance, Key provisions and Penalties - Dr. Shanmugarajan 

09.01.2026 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm Tutorial Receptor transduction and Second Messengers - Dr. Keerthana 

10.01.2026 Sat 11.00 am to 12.30pm Self directed learning   

12.01.2026 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm Self directed learning   

13.01.2026 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/Practical Abstract writing from published article - Dr. Manjunatha 

14.01.2026 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Holiday  - Pongal 

15.01.2026 Thu 11.00 am to 12.30pm Holiday - Thiruvalluvar Day 

16.01.2026 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm Self directed learning   

17.01.2026 Sat 11.00 am to 12.30pm Self directed learning   

19.01.2026 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm Group discussion Interpretation of Experimental Pharmacology Charts II - Dr. Isabella 

20.01.2026 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm Self directed learning   

21.01.2026 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Self directed learning   

22.01.2026 Thu 11.00 am to 12.30pm Case presentation Dr. Aisha - Dr. Shanmugarajan 

23.01.2026 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm Journal club Dr. Gayathri - Dr. Keerthana 

24.01.2026 Sat 11.00 am to 12.30pm Seminar Acute and Chronic toxicity studies - Dr. Shamili -Dr. Manjunatha 

26.01.2026 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm Holiday - Republic day 

27.01.2026 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm Faculty journal club Dr. Dharam  

28.01.2026 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Self directed learning   

29.01.2026 Thu 11.00 am to 12.30pm Case presentation Dr. Gayathri   - Dr. Dharam  

30.01.2026 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm Journal club Dr. Aisha B - Dr. Isabella 

31.01.2026 Sat 11.00 am to 12.30pm Pedagogy Dr. Gayathri - Pace and voice modulation 

31.01.2026 Sat 11.00 am to 12.30pm Seminar (DR) Dr. Shamili - Dr. Aravind 


